2 Prova Campionato Sardo Motocross e

SARMX002
Pos Num
1 866
2 172
3 81
4 119
5 151
6 717
7 7
8 114
9 6
10 248
11 16
12 202
13 42
14 207
15 39
16 432
17 122
18 106
19 46
20 689
21 258
22 145
23 262
24 48
25 199
26 72
27 110
28 215
29 291
30 19
31 9
© GMT Race

Pilota

SANNA GABRIELE
MARONGIU MIRKO
SETZI BRUNO
MASSA CLAUDIO
MUGGIANU ALESSANDRO
MEDDA MICHELE
ASOLE GIOVANNI
MUSCAS LORIS
PORCU PATRICK
PITTAU RICCARDO
SECCI FEDERICO
GUSPINI PAOLO
CAVADA RAUL
NICOLAI MICHELE
PASELLA GAVINO
MANCA SIMONE
LAI DAVIDE
PIEMONTE MIRKO
MANCA ROBERTO
FERINAIU GIOVANNI MARIA
SERPI ALESSIO
SECHI SIMONE
FOIS PIETRO

SERRA GIAMPAOLO
COIS ANDREA
CANU MASSIMO
FENU GIORGIO
COZZOLINO GABRIELE
MANCINI DANILO
FARCI GIUSEPPE
PRINA MATTIA

Classe MX1-MX2-125 - Classifica di giornata

Categor

UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
JUNIOR
UNICA
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
UNICA
UNICA
JUNIOR
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
JUNIOR
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
UNICA
JUNIOR
UNICA
UNICA
JUNIOR

Mezzo

M C M GONNESA
MOTOR SCHOOL RIOLA
M C M GONNESA
MOTOR SCHOOL RIOLA
STOP & GO

IL CENTAURO - QUARTU S. ELENA
BRUSCHI POLIDORO TEMPIO PAUS
M C M GONNESA

M C M GONNESA

STOP & GO

TERRALBA

SANTA TERESA GALLURA
STOP & GO

SANTA TERESA GALLURA
STOP & GO

M C M GONNESA
TERRALBA

STOP & GO

M C M GONNESA

M C M GONNESA

M C M GONNESA

M C M GONNESA

STOP & GO

MOTOR SCHOOL RIOLA
M C M GONNESA
BRUSCHI POLIDORO TEMPIO PAUS
SAS TARAS PADRU

M C M GONNESA

M C M GONNESA

M C M GONNESA
TERRALBA

Esposto ore: 16:47

Mezzo

HUSQVARNA
KTMm

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA

KTMm

KTM

KTM

HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTMm

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

HONDA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA

Gonnesa, domenica 10 marzo 2019

G1A

250
210
140
170
72
80
90
110
120
100
70
85
77
74
68
62
64
66
63
59
60
58
57
56
55
52
53
54
50
51
61

G2

250
210
170
80
140
120
110
90
68
77
100
85
72
74
70
66
64
61
63
62
60
59
58
57
54
56
55
53
52
51

Totale

500
420
310
250
212
200
200
200
188
177
170
170
149
148
138
128
128
127
126
121
120
117
115
113
109
108
108
107
102
102

61
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